
COMM AT THE SW COR OF THE E 1/2 
RUN N 441.94 FT. TO POB. CONT N 
580.80 FT, S 220.97 FT, W 580.97

DUREN SANDRA T/DUREN BRIAN CHRISTOPHER
629 BRANDYWINE DR
EVANS, GA 30809

07-4S-16-02808-017
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DUREN SANDRA T

DUREN SANDRA T

1544/1671 6/30/2025 QC U I 11 100
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DUREN SANDRA T
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24583 SFR 455 06/01/2006

HX Base Yr

426 SW MOLLIE TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,669 112.2660 125.74 209,860 2006 2006 0 0 0 19.00 81.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 1438

BAS 1,438 100 1,438 146,459

FGR 400 55 220 22,407

FOP 20 30 6 611

PTO 100 5 5 509

1,958 1,669 169,987

BAS= W21 PTO= N10 W10 S10 E10$ W27 S36 E13 N2 E10 FOP= E5 N4
W5 S4$ N4 E5 FGR= S14 E20 N20 W20 S6$ N6 E20 N24$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 486.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 1,458

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 3,400

4,858

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.95 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 44,250


